Compact operator panels
9" display
IndraControl VR2109
2 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
Compact operator panels
9" display  n  IndraControl VR2109
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, as of # date #, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to change
Documentation

Depth C [mm] 50
Screen size X [mm / "] 228 / 9
Ordering information
Type code Description Material number:
VR2109.01-00-01-N2-NNN-AA IndraControl VR2109-resistive touch screen R911340051
Type code Description Material number:
VR2109.01-00-01-N2-NNN-CA IndraControl VR2109-capacitive touch screen R911340506
Accessories
Type code Description Material number:
VAP01.1H-W23-024-010-NN External 24 V power supply unit R911171065
Documentation
Type code Description Material number:
DOK-SUPPL*-VR21**.01**-ITRS-DE-P IndraControl VR21 operating instructions (DE) R911339475
DOK-SUPPL*-VR21**.01**-ITRS-EN-P IndraControl VR21 operating instructions (EN) R911339476
DOK-SUPPL*-VR21**.01**-ITRS-ES-P IndraControl VR21 operating instructions (ES) R911342863
DOK-SUPPL*-VR21**.01**-ITRS-FR-P IndraControl VR21 operating instructions (FR) R911342861
DOK-SUPPL*-VR21**.01**-ITRS-IT-P IndraControl VR21 operating instructions (IT) R911342862
DOK-SUPPL*-VR21**.01**-ITRS-ZH-P IndraControl VR21 operating instructions (ZH) R911342864
Accessories
Auxiliary components
Description
HMI/industrial PC Accessories IndraControl VAC, VAP, VAU